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The restaurant from Southfield offers 182 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$11.7.
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Southfield Pancake House Menu

Smoothies

APPLE BERRY DELIGHT

Main Courses

BIG FISH SANDWICH

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Sweets
SNICKERS FRENCH TOAST

Drinks

POP CANS

A La Carte

BOWL OF FRUIT

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

Dessert

PANCAKE

Soft Drinks

JUICE

$12.0

$14.0

$6.0

$7.0

$11.0

$2.0

$7.0

$5.0

$9.0

$4.0

Main Course

MEAT LOVERS SKILLET

Fries

HOME FRIES

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Main

MINI SCRAMBLER

Appetizers

BREADED MUSHROOMS

Lunch Specials
CATFISH FILET

Kebab

CHICKEN PITA

Fried Chicken

8 PC FRIED CHICKEN

Combos

BIG BREAKFAST COMBO

Waffles

FUDGE BROWNIE WAFFLE

Beverages

HOT COCOA

$6.0

$4.0

$12.0

$7.0

$9.0

$8.0

$12.0

$17.0

$11.0

$3.0
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Lunch Combos
FISH AND CHIPS LUNCH COMBO $14.0

Egg Dishes

CORNED BEEF OMELETTE $17.0
Bakery

RYE TOAST $2.0
Beverage

COKE PRODUCT $3.0
Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $7.0

Fan Favorites

COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN, EGGS,
TOAST

Sweet Delights

FRENCH TOAST COMBO $16.0

Seasonal Specials
CABBAGE SOUP $7.0

Dinner Menu

TURKEY CHOPS $12.0
Breakfast Omelettes
KEVIN'S OMELETTE $17.0

Lunch Entrées

CHICKEN CROQUETTES $10.0

Starches

YAMS $6.0
Dogs

TWO HOT DOGS $8.0

Fish Dinner

CATFISH NUGGETS $9.0

Pancakes Or French
Toast

S'MORES PANCAKES $11.0

Plates And Sandwiches

LOX PLATTER $20.0
Fluffy Omelettes

BACON CHEESEBURGER

OMELETTE $18.0

Best Skillets

CHICKEN FAJITA SKILLET $18.0
Wing Dings

10 PIECE WING DINGS $14.0
Main Attractions

SALMON CROQUETTES $10.0

Brunch Features

LAMB CHOPS EGGS $26.0
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Coupons
8 PC FRIED CHICKEN DINNER $22.0

Omelette Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE $17.0

Saturday & Sunday
Brunch Menu

SEAFOOD OMELETTE $19.0

Fresh Seafood
Specialties

SEAFOOD SKILLET $20.0

Ice Creams And Waffles

ICE CREAM WAFFLE $11.0
Appetizers Warm
SHRIMP CROQUETTES $13.0

Summer Brunch Specials

LEMON BERRY WAFFLE $11.0
Hot Cakes*

PINEAPPLE PANCAKES $11.0
Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY

Premium Omelettes

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE $16.0

Melted Delights

SUPER PATTY MELT $16.0

Special Skillets

CORNED BEEF SKILLET $18.0

Skillets - Breakfast

VEGGIE SKILLET $17.0
Uramaki (8pz)

FRIED SALMON $10.0
Breakfast Daily Specials
PANCAKE TRIO $10.0

Pancake, French Toast,
Waffles

WHEAT FRENCH TOAST $7.0
Seafood &Amp;Amp;
Chicken

SALMON FILET $9.0

Lunch And Dinner Entrees

CHICKEN AND WAFFLE $16.0
Sides $6
CHICKEN SAUSAGE $7.0

Toast And Pastries

RAISIN TOAST $3.0
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Sph Specials

PICK 3 BREAKFAST $12.0
Burgers - To Add

THICK CUT BACON $9.0

House-Made Belgian
Waffles

BELGIAN WAFFLE COMBO $16.0

Toast - Cereals - Pastries

WHITE TOAST $2.0
Milli&#39;S Dogs

TWO RED HOTS $10.0
Creative Waffles

CATFISH AND WAFFLE $16.0

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $16.0
Soups

CHICKEN DUMPLING SOUP $7.0
BEAN SOUP $7.0
Seafood

CRAB CAKES $14.0
CALAMARI $10.0
Side Orders

TURKEY BACON $6.0

VEGGIE SAUSAGE $7.0

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $14.0

BURRITO $14.0

Pancakes

APPLE PIE PANCAKES $11.0

SIGNATURE PANCAKES $7.0
e I

Kid's Menu

KIDS FRENCH TOAST COMBO $7.0

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE FRIES $7.0

Bread

BAGEL $3.0

NY STRIP SANDWICH $18.0

Popular Items

CATFISH PO BOY $16.0

4 PIECE WINGS $11.0
° 1

Kid's

KIDS PANCAKE COMBO $7.0

KIDS WAFFLE COMBO $7.0

Sin City Skillets

BACON CHEESEBURGER SKILLET $19.0
BUILD YOUR OWN SKILLET $17.0

Kid's Menu

KIDS CHEESE OMELETTE AND

HASH BROWNS W/ TOAST $7.0
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KIDS SIGNATURE PANCAKE 58.0 Kids
COMBO :
KIDS HOT DOG AND FRIES $7.0
KIDS CHEESEBURGER AND FRIES ~ $7.0
Super Hash Browns s
KIDS TENDERS AND FRIES $7.0
GREG'S HASH BROWNS $14.0
VEGGIE HASH BROWNS $14.0 Hot Drinks
. TEA 3.0
These Types Of Dishes s
. HERBAL TEA $5.0
Are Being Served
COFFEE
FISH
PORK CHOPS M Breakfast Fan Favorites
SHRIMP AND SAVORY GRITS $18.0
Breakfast Southfield
Pancake House Specials CATFISH AND SAVORY GRITS $17.0
P CHICKEN AND 2 PANCAKES $14.0
MINI SHRIMP AND SAVORY GRITS $12.0
2 FOR $26 OMELETTES $26.0 Breakfast
EGG AND TOAST COMBO $6.0
greakfaSt Super Hash BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $5.0
rowns RED VELVET WAFFLE $8.0
SEAFOOD LOADED
DA eHBROWNE $21.0 irNMKBéo MAPLE PORK SAUSAGE ¢ ¢
SHRIMP LOADED HASHBROWNS  $18.0
Ertra Burritos
ntrees GREG'S BURRITO $16.0
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $10.0 1S BURRITO $16.0
8 PIECE FRIED SHRIMP $13.0 VEGGIE BURRITO $16.0
CHEESE STICKS $7.0 SPICY CHICKEN BURRITO $16.0
Burger Chef&#39;S Specials
CHEESEBURGER $14.0 JERK SHRIMP EGGS $20.0
SHRIMP BURGER $17.0 E-MAN’S TURKEY MELT ON TEXAS $14.0

G’S CHEESY BURGER $14.0
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Uncategorized

CORNED BEEF ON
RYE SANDWICH

LOADED GRITS
WESTERN SKILLET
PHILLY STEAK SKILLET

Salads

CHICKEN WALDORF SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

SOUTHFIELD PANCAKE HOUSE
SALAD

NY STRIP SALAD

Chef's Specials

CO CO'S RED VELVET FRENCH
TOAST

SHRIMP ALFREDO SKILLET
BANANA PUDDING PANCAKES
CREAMY CAJUN SHRIMP GRITS
LEMON BERRY FRENCH TOAST

Omelettes

WESTERN OMELETTE

PHILLY STEAK
OMELETTE

CHICKEN FAJITA
OMELETTE

HAWAIIAN OMELETTE
TURKEY AND SWISS OMELETTE
MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE

$14.0

$16.0
$17.0
$18.0

$12.0
$12.0
$14.0

$10.0

$18.0

$11.0

$17.0
$11.0
$17.0
$11.0

$16.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0
$17.0

Breakfast Combos

EGGS AND TOAST WITH 1 SIDE
COMBO

EGGS AND TOAST WITH 2 SIDES
COMBO

EGGS AND TOAST WITH 3 SIDES
COMBO

CORNED BEEF HASH, EGGS AND
TOAST COMBO

FRENCH TOAST SANDWICH
COMBO

SCRAMBLER COMBO

Ingredients Used

BACON
HAM
OATMEAL
CHILI
SALMON
SAUSAGE
SHRIMP
CHEESE
Side Dishes
g GRITS
S5 ¥j MAC CHEESE
=" | OADED HASH
BROWNS

PORK SAUSAGE LINKS
PORK SAUSAGE PATTIES
TURKEY SAUSAGE
SAVORY GRITS

WHEAT TOAST

ENGLISH MUFFIN
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

$10.0

$14.0

$18.0

$16.0

$18.0

$16.0

$6.0
$6.0
$4.0
$7.0

$4.0
$6.0

$14.0

$5.0
$5.0
$6.0
$7.0
$2.0
$3.0
$7.0
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Sandwiches 4 PIECE TENDERS $11.0
BREAKFAST

2 SANDWICH $15.0
@ TWO BRATWURST $10.0
BIG BLT SANDWICH $14.0

GRILLED HAM CHEESE

SANDWICH $13.0
gzn_éz\[?CHHEESE STEAK $14.0
SHRIMP PO BOY $16.0
CHICKEN PHILLY $13.0
SUPER CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0
MARK'S CLUCKIN' CHICKEN $12.0

Southfield Pancake House

29295 Southfield Rd, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 08:00-15:00
Tuesday 08:00-15:00
Wednesday 08:00-15:00
Thursday 08:00-15:00
Friday 08:00-15:00
Saturday 08:00-16:00
Sunday 08:00-16:00

Made with Menu
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